
Hobe Sound Festival of the Arts
Feb 4-5, 2023

10 Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry
29 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media
30 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media
48 Ahmad, Syed / Glass

126 Alfonso, Jesse / Sculpture
128 Alifano, Joseph / Mixed Media

50 Amari, Elisa / Painting
183 Anderson, Christy / Books

17 Andrews, Terry / Glass
18 Andrews, Terry / Glass

1 Auger, Richard / Photography
65 Bain, Bruce / Photography

166 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants
167A Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants

144 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry
158 Basnight, Taylor / Plants
159 Basnight, Taylor / Plants
175 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry
129 Beard, Jill  / Glass
74A Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood
74B Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood
182 Bell, Kathy and Loren / Jewelry

57 Biege, Jeff / Photography
88 Billman, Mark / Jewelry

184 Bixler, Morgan / Resin
208 Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Wood
209 Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Wood
112 Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media

46 Brogden, Megan / Fiber
S3 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture
11 Buscaglia, Christopher / Wood
70 Caber, Teresita / Painting
27 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media

135 Cariseo, Sarah / Accessories
200 Carley, Bill / Wood
170 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art

59 Cauffman, Jennifer / Fiber
145 Chace, Erica / Hair Accessories

F1 CHAMBER FOOD
178 Champion, Rob / Leather

90 Civitarese, Kelly / Jewelry
207 Clark, David  / Jewelry
185 Coleman, Brent and Cicily / Fabric



F4 Cooper, Jeff and Julie / Kettle Korn
36 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media
37 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media
78 Curran, Sean / Photography

73A Cutco Cutlery
143 Dam, Judith / Clothing

23 Davis, April / Painting
24 Davis, April / Painting

110 Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry
52 Deniz, Ilkin / Painting
19 DeSanto, Dawn / Fiber
13 Dimmer, Phil / Painting
61 Dirienzo, Bill / Photography
60 Dirienzo, Tess / Glass

131 Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry
172 Dorpinghaus, Lorie / Fiber

93 Downey, Barbara / Sculpture
94 Downey, Barbara and David / Misc

191 Downs, Sarah / Accessories
105 DRAIN

80 Edmund, David / Painting
164 Ellis-Behnke, Julie / Mixes
157 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion
156 Ernst, Dean and Tracy / Food

73 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry
64 Fears, John and Princy / Clothing
12 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art
F5 Fleurimond, Liz / Cajun

100 Focht, Robin / Glass
F2 Fontaine, Jackie / Desserts
S2 Fradis, Josh / Glass

123 Fromm, Suzi / Floral
25 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media
69 Garcia, Miguel / Clay
41 Gargiulo, Anthony / Sculpture
79 Gasher, Doug and  Stephanie  / Mixed Media

173 Gillen, Duane / Glass
38 Givon, Stacy / Jewelry

147 Gleichmann, Deborah / Mixed Media
181 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats
103 Gordon, David / Painting
104 Gordon, David / Painting

21 Green, Bruce and Christine / Digital
44 Green, Paula / Batik

4 Hafner, Claudia / Painting



56 Hain, Douglas / Sculpture
32 Hammond, Jenifer / Painting
55 Herzog, Sarah / Painting

102 Hess, Heidi / Fiber
7 Hodges, Marilyn / Jewelry
3 Howard, Max / Sculpture - Metal

43 Jasinski, Michael / Photography
47 Jones, Monika / Painting

150 Jordan, Gail / Glass
132 Julao, Arlyne and Richard / Fiber
199 Kaeding, James / Stone

34 Kaplan, Amy / Mixed Media
137 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Home Goods
127 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry
138 Keen, Barbara and Andrew / Soap/Lotion

8 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media
161 Kingsley, Diana and Mikayla / Fabric

92 Kinigsberg, Fred / Leather
99 Kurland, Marlene / Painting

146 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories
67 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics

9 Laoria, Paul / Painting
136 Larson, Debra / Mixed Media
154 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Green Market
186 Lawrence, Ischa / Jewelry
73B Leaf Filter Gutter
134 Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture
101 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media

2 Lind-Terk, Mindy / Jewelry
84 Lind, Teresa / Sculpture

176 Londono, Veronika / Clothing
31 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography
68 Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry
45 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry

163 Manosalva, Edgardo / Plants
198 Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media
177 Marinel, Mary / Wood

F3 Maslin, Charles / Crab Cakes
83 Matula, Joey / Painting

167 May, Jennifer / Mixed Media
187 Mazzocchi, Anne and Samantha / Clothing

14 McGowan, Lucas / Wood
42 Mckenney, Justin and Melanie / Clay

174 Mesmer, Patrick and Patricia / Books
160 Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces



162 Miles, John / Food
96 Moore, Larry / Painting

106 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
107 Muckler, Andrew / Painting

53 Muniz, David / Glass
54 Muniz, David / Glass
77 Munley, Brandon / Painting

108 Murphy, Brittany / Painting
113 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting

39 Murphy, Marvin / Painting
109 Murphy, Tyler / Painting

33 Mutch, John / Jewelry
188 Mutkus, Lysette / Hair Accessories
206 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing

40 Naomi, Jesi / Painting
see staff Novikov, Sergei

85 Nugent, David / Jewelry
51 Pacheco, Clara / Leather

168 Parriott, Susi and Troy / Sculpture
22 Patterson, Joan / Jewelry

169 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
89 Phillips, Lynette / Clay

139 Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories
81 Poole , Mark / Clay
82 Poole , Mark / Clay
S1 Prescott, Fredrick / Sculpture
75 Primavera, Dallas / Painting

189 Prychka, John / Misc
97 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry

133 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry
16 Quigley, Martha / Painting

73C Rajner, Jim  / Mixed Media
73D Rajner, Jim  / Mixed Media
204 Raleigh, Tricia / Wood
S4 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
98 Richmond, James / Photography

111 Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media
122 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media

49 River, J.D.  / Mixed Media
179 Roberts, Susan / Jewelry
123 Rocco, Rick  / Wood
124 Rocco/Alfonzo
197 Ross, Bob / Clocks
202 Roth, Tennille / Mixed Media

91 Roy, Laura  / Painting



58 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography
152 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
153 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces
151 Sandor, Kinga  / Painting
148 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry

62 Schmidt , Alison and Russ  / Wood
63 Schmidt , Alison and Russ  / Wood

155 Shellhammer, James / Green Market
86 Smith, Janet  / Painting
76 Smith, Scott  / Wood

171 Sneed, William / Wood
142 Snyder, Norman / Candles
201 Somers, Emilie / Jewelry
196 Soriano, Ricardo / Mixed Media
190 Strickland, Jill / Glass
115 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass
116 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass

15 Tanner, Carl  / Jewelry
180 Tepper, Andrew / Photography

35 Tilley, Teresa / Mixed Media
120 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
121 Toledo/Rinzel

28 Toro, Luis / Painting
205 Truffa, John / Wood
193 Trumbull, Nancy  / Mixed Media
203 Utt, Mary Beth / Glass

66 Van Atta, Christopher / Photography
130 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories

71 Vasquez, David / Painting
140 Vega , Marina  / Jewelry
141 Vega/Snyder

26 Velez, Juan / Jewelry
72 Villaroman, Leo and Karin / Pottery
20 Vito, Janine / Resin

195 Wagnon, Della / Fiber
5 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media
6 Ward, Steve / Painting

165 Weber, Cindy / CBD products
194 Werb , Ed / Jewelry
149 Werling, Susan  / Purses

cancel Whalen, Gary / Photography
192 Wilkinson, Gracie / Wreaths

87 Zimmass, Hayley / Clay
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Hobe Sound Festival of the Arts
Feb 4-5, 2023
ART SECTION
SHOW ENTRANCE
BRIDGE ROAD
ON STREET
FACE EAST
BACK TO CURB
BACK TO CURB

1 Auger, Richard / Photography FLEXIBLE SPACES
2 Lind-Terk, Mindy / Jewelry ON GRASS/PAYMENT
3 Howard, Max / Sculpture - Metal FACE WEST
4 Hafner, Claudia / Painting

small walkway ART SECTION
5 Ward, Cheryl / Mixed Media S1 Prescott, Fredrick / Sculpture
6 Ward, Steve / Painting
7 Hodges, Marilyn / Jewelry S2 Fradis, Josh / Glass
8 Kennedy, Kevin / Mixed Media

small walkway S3 Buccina, Scot / Sculpture
9 Laoria, Paul / Painting

10 Adamo, Chris and Nancy / Jewelry S4 Ricaurte, Nicholas / Sculpture
11 Buscaglia, Christopher / Wood
12 Ferris, Joseph / Metal Art

small walkway
13 Dimmer, Phil / Painting
14 McGowan, Lucas / Wood
15 Tanner, Carl  / Jewelry
16 Quigley, Martha / Painting

small walkway
17 Andrews, Terry / Glass
18 Andrews, Terry / Glass
19 DeSanto, Dawn / Fiber
20 Vito, Janine / Resin

small walkway
21 Green, Bruce and Christine / Digital
22 Patterson, Joan / Jewelry
23 Davis, April / Painting
24 Davis, April / Painting

MARS STREET
25 Garcia, Julia Luz / Mixed Media
26 Velez, Juan / Jewelry
27 Cantrell, Dale / Mixed Media
28 Toro, Luis / Painting

small walkway
29 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media



30 Addo, Alfred / Mixed Media
31 Luciano, Zsuzsanna / Photography

CROSSWALK
32 Hammond, Jenifer / Painting
33 Mutch, John / Jewelry
34 Kaplan, Amy / Mixed Media
35 Tilley, Teresa / Mixed Media

small walkway
36 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media
37 Curran, Ryan  / Mixed Media ART SECTION
38 Givon, Stacy / Jewelry 116 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass

small walkway 115 Sutherland, Bryon / Glass
39 Murphy, Marvin / Painting 114
40 Naomi, Jesi / Painting 113 Murphy, Kelsi / Painting
41 Gargiulo, Anthony / Sculpture 112 Breyfogle, Jared / Mixed Media
42 Mckenney, Justin and Melanie / Clay 111 Ringelstetter, Nicholas / Mixed Media
43 Jasinski, Michael / Photography 110 Dawald, Jeff / Jewelry

small walkway 109 Murphy, Tyler / Painting
44 Green, Paula / Batik 108 Murphy, Brittany / Painting
45 Luoma, Melissa / Jewelry 107 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
46 Brogden, Megan / Fiber 106 Muckler, Andrew / Painting
47 Jones, Monika / Painting 105 DRAIN
48 Ahmad, Syed / Glass 104 Gordon, David / Painting

small walkway 103 Gordon, David / Painting
49 River, J.D.  / Mixed Media 102 Hess, Heidi / Fiber
50 Amari, Elisa / Painting 101 Lempka, Kitrina / Mixed Media
51 Pacheco, Clara / Leather 100 Focht, Robin / Glass
52 Deniz, Ilkin / Painting 99 Kurland, Marlene / Painting

ADONIS STREET 98 Richmond, James / Photography
53 Muniz, David / Glass 97 Purves, Tina Marie / Jewelry
54 Muniz, David / Glass 96 Moore, Larry / Painting
55 Herzog, Sarah / Painting WALKWAY
56 Hain, Douglas / Sculpture 95
57 Biege, Jeff / Photography 94 Downey, Barbara / Sculpture

small walkway 93 Downey, Barbara and David / Misc
58 Ruda, Lazaro / Photography 92 Kinigsberg, Fred / Leather
59 Cauffman, Jennifer / Fiber 91 Roy, Laura  / Painting
60 Dirienzo, Tess / Glass 90 Civitarese, Kelly / Jewelry
61 Dirienzo, Bill / Photography 89 Phillips, Lynette / Clay

small walkway 88 Billman, Mark / Jewelry
62 Schmidt , Alison and Russ  / Wood 87 Zimmass, Hayley / Clay
63 Schmidt , Alison and Russ  / Wood 86 Smith, Janet  / Painting
64 Fears, John and Princy / Clothing 85 Nugent, David / Jewelry
65 Bain, Bruce / Photography 84 Lind, Teresa / Sculpture

small walkway 83 Matula, Joey / Painting



66 Van Atta, Christopher / Photography 82 Poole , Mark / Clay
67 Lane, Barry and Linda / Ceramics 81 Poole , Mark / Clay
68 Lundgren, Glenda and Eric / Jewelry 80 Edmund, David / Painting
69 Garcia, Miguel / Clay 79 Gasher, Doug and  Stephanie  / Mixed Media

small walkway 78 Curran, Sean / Photography
70 Caber, Teresita / Painting 77 Munley, Brandon / Painting
71 Vasquez, David / Painting 76 Smith, Scott  / Wood
72 Villaroman, Leo and Karin / Pottery 75 Primavera, Dallas / Painting
73 Esposito, Jan / Jewelry 74

small walkway TREE
73A Cutco Cutlery 74B Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood
73B Leaf Filter Gutter 74A Becker, Jason and Crissy / Wood
73C Rajner, Jim  / Mixed Media
73D Rajner, Jim  / Mixed Media

CHAMBER BOOTHS CHAMBER BOOTHS
CHAMBER BOOTHS CHAMBER BOOTHS
CHAMBER BOOTHS CHAMBER BOOTHS
CHAMBER BOOTHS CHAMBER BOOTHS
CHAMBER BOOTHS CHAMBER BOOTHS

OLYMPUS STREET
CRAFT SECTION CRAFT SEECTION

120 Toledo, Kathy and Bill / Fabric/fabric bags
121 Toledo/Rinzel F1 CHAMBER FOOD
122 Rinzel, Stephanie and Donald / Mixed Media
123 Fromm, Suzi / Floral F2 Fontaine, Jackie / Desserts

small walkway
124 Rocco, Rick  / Wood F3 Maslin, Charles / Crab Cakes
125 Rocco/Alfonso
126 Alfonso, Jesse / Sculpture F4 Cooper, Jeff and Julie / Kettle Korn
127 Kazdin, Dori / Jewelry

small walkway F5 Fleurimond, Liz / Cajun
128 Alifano, Joseph / Mixed Media
129 Beard, Jill  / Glass
130 Van Tonder, Patti / Hair Accessories
131 Doroshewitz, Tammy / Jewelry

small walkway 209 Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Wood
132 Julao, Arlyne and Richard / Fiber 208 Blaszkowicz, Agnes / Wood
133 Qualls, Vita / Jewelry 207 Clark, David  / Jewelry
134 Lehman, Sandy / Sculpture 206 Namewicha, Sawai / Clothing
135 Cariseo, Sarah / Accessories 205 Truffa, John / Wood

small walkway 204 Raleigh, Tricia / Wood
136 Larson, Debra / Mixed Media 203 Utt, Mary Beth / Glass
137 Karman, Sindi & Philip / Home Goods 202 Roth, Tennille / Mixed Media



138 Keen, Barbara and Andrew / Soap/Lotion 201 Somers, Emilie / Jewelry
139 Plunkett - Duteau, Louise / Hair Accessories 200 Carley, Bill / Wood

small walkway 199 Kaeding, James / Stone
140 Vega , Marina  / Jewelry 198 Mansour, Jordan / Mixed Media
141 Vega/Snyder 197 Ross, Bob / Clocks
142 Snyder, Norman / Candles 196 Soriano, Ricardo / Mixed Media
143 Dam, Judith / Clothing 195 Wagnon, Della / Fiber

small walkway 194 Werb , Ed / Jewelry
144 Barbour, Gissell and William / Jewelry 193 Trumbull, Nancy  / Mixed Media
145 Chace, Erica / Hair Accessories 192 Wilkinson, Gracie / Wreaths
146 Lakiotis, Peter / Pet Accessories 191 Downs, Sarah / Accessories
147 Gleichmann, Deborah / Mixed Media 190 Strickland, Jill / Glass

small walkway 189 Prychka, John / Misc
148 Sardharwalla, Mazhar and Sabera / Jewelry 188 Mutkus, Lysette / Hair Accessories
149 Werling, Susan  / Purses 187 Mazzocchi, Anne and Samantha / Clothing
150 Jordan, Gail / Glass 186 Lawrence, Ischa / Jewelry
151 Sandor, Kinga  / Painting 185 Coleman, Brent and Cicily / Fabric

small walkway 184 Bixler, Morgan / Resin
152 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces 183 Anderson, Christy / Books
153 Sacco, Richard and Christine / Dip/Sauces 182 Bell, Kathy and Loren / Jewelry
154 Lawrence, Gary and Helene / Green Market 181 Godfrey, Jeff / Hats
155 Shellhammer, James / Green Market 180 Tepper, Andrew / Photography

small walkway 179 Roberts, Susan / Jewelry
156 Ernst, Dean and Tracy / Food 178 Champion, Rob / Leather
157 Engert, Rebecca / Soap/Lotion 177 Marinel, Mary / Wood
158 Basnight, Taylor / Plants 176 Londono, Veronika / Clothing
159 Basnight, Taylor / Plants 175 Baumgartner, Gabriela / Jewelry

small walkway 174 Mesmer, Patrick and Patricia / Books
160 Meyers, Sara / Dip/Sauces 173 Gillen, Duane / Glass
161 Kingsley, Diana and Mikayla / Fabric 172 Dorpinghaus, Lorie / Fiber
162 Miles, John / Food 171 Sneed, William / Wood
163 Manosalva, Edgardo / Plants 170 Casseus, Cantave / Metal Art

small walkway 169 Perez, Luis  / Jewelry
164 Ellis-Behnke, Julie / Mixes 168 Parriott, Susi and Troy / Sculpture
165 Weber, Cindy / CBD products 167 May, Jennifer / Mixed Media
166 Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants 167C

167A Baqueros, Katihuska / Plants 167B


